GRINER DRILLING SERVICE ine.

COLUMBI A, Mi SSISSIPPI
(601) 736—6347

@&ﬂT o¥AZ

)

GAMMA

r

COMPANY: KOSIUSKO WATER & LIG

WELL: WELL # 9
FIELD: ATTALA CO. MS.

AA

LOCATION: SECTION: -2+ Z7Q

SENE_

TOWNSHIP: 14 NOR
RANGE: 07 EAS

PERM. DATUM:
ELEVATION:

GROUND LEVEL
NAA 424

| L0G MEASURED FROM:

GROUND LEVEL

OTHER LOGS:

H

DATE:

31 OCT 1996

-

RUN NUMBER:

ONE

DRILMER :
DEPTH ot BIT DM

564 FT,

DEPTH ot BIT DIA. .

564 FT,

CASING DPTH/SI ZEN

OFT.

CASING DPTH/SI ZE

QFT.

LOGGER :

AN

564.FT.

ONE

G
G

30 ft./minute

\ NG DEPTH

OFT.

BOT LOG INTERVAL

564 FT.

TOP LOG INTERVAL

10 FT.

TYPE FLUID IN HOLE

WATER BASED

Rm ot TEMP

0.78 AT 45

SAMPLE SOURCE

MUD PI T

FLUID LVL/CIRC.

SURFACE

{ TIME SINCE CIRC.STOP.

1 HOURS

RECORDED BY:

MIKE GRINER

RUN }

PROBE TYPE / SN.

MODULE TYPE / SN.

LOGGING SPEED

AFTER SURVEY DEPTH ERROR

SAMPLE INTERVAL

COMMENTS:

KOSCIUSKO WATER & LIGHT PLANT

(KOS.GAO)

GAMMA

SPEED

110

36

380

400

420

440

46

480

50

520

56

i

. i J_ B

OBSERVER:




